Kettaheide 1kg

40.65
29.46
29.32
29.27
28.61
26.12
25.96
24.79
24.48
23.02
(10)

Kelly Heinpdld
Anete Loreen Saar
Katre Marit Liiv
Uljana Kotegova
Meliina Moppel
Eleriin Hirv
Jaanika Roosimagi
Anitra Lukjanov
Anna Liisa Kattai
Mariliis Laaniste

21.01.03 KJS Sakala
02.09.02 KJS Sakala
30.09.02 SK Viraaz
30.03.03 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.12.02 KJK Jarvala
26.06.03 KJK Lounaldvi
10.05.02 KJS Sakala
30.07.02 KJK Jarvala
18.02.03 SK Maret-Sport
11.04.03 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Valmiera
Rakvere
Valga
Tallinn
Turi
Véru
Vinni
Turi
Valga
Vinni

06.08.17
08.06.17
08.06.17
25.05.17
08.09.17
20.07.17
08.07.17
17.09.17
08.07.17
08.07.17



